
附件
推荐扩大试点企业数量

	序号
	地区（单位）
	特、一级企业数量
	已安排数量
	推荐数量

	合计
	321
	35
	53

	1
	福州市
	75
	9
	10

	2
	厦门市
	46
	7
	5

	3
	漳州市
	18
	2
	3

	4
	泉州市
	62
	4
	12

	5
	三明市
	22
	1
	5

	6
	莆田市
	34
	1
	8

	7
	南平市
	3
	0
	1

	8
	龙岩市
	24
	3
	5

	9
	宁德市
	9
	0
	2

	10
	平  潭
	4
	0
	1

	11
	通信管理
	1
	0
	1
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